Parting & Grooving Inserts Overview
Parting & Grooving Inserts
Parting & Grooving Holders
PARTING & GROOVING
138 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
YG602G
 (YG602)
P20 - P35

TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
141phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
 : Refer to p. 139-140   Unit  : mm
Designation
EDP 5700..
CW CDX H (= HF) B LF OHX WF Insert
R L
YTER/L1616J-2T08 0574 0634 2 8 16 16 110 33 15.12
TD.2..
YTER/L1616J-2T15 0575 0618 2 15 16 16 110 33 15.12
YTER/L2020K-2T08 0576 0635 2 8 20 20 125 33 19.12
YTER/L2020K-2T15 0577 0619 2 15 20 20 125 33 19.12
YTER/L2525M-2T08 0578 0638 2 8 25 25 150 33 24.12
YTER/L2525M-2T15 0579 0622 2 15 25 25 150 33 24.12
YTER/L1616J-3T10 0580 0641 3 10 16 16 110 33 14.8
TD.3..
YTER/L1616J-3T20 0581 0625 3 20 16 16 110 38.5 14.8
YTER/L2020K-3T10 0582 0644 3 10 20 20 125 33 18.8
YTER/L2020K-3T20 0583 0626 3 20 20 20 125 38.5 18.8
YTER/L2525M-3T10 0584 0674 3 10 25 25 150 33 23.8
YTER/L2525M-3T20 0585 0627 3 20 25 25 150 38.5 23.8
YTER/L2020K-4T13 0586 0649 4 13 20 20 125 33 18.5
TD.4..
YTER/L2020K-4T25 0587 0650 4 25 20 20 125 45 18.5
YTER/L2525M-4T13 0588 0651 4 13 25 25 150 33 23.5
YTER/L2525M-4T25 0589 0654 4 25 25 25 150 45 23.5
YTER/L2020K-5T13 0695 0739 5 13 20 20 125 37 18.02
TD.5..
YTER/L2020K-5T20 0696 0740 5 20 20 20 125 39 18.02
YTER/L2525M-5T13 0697 0741 5 13 25 25 150 37 23.02
YTER/L2525M-5T20 0698 0742 5 20 25 25 150 39 23.02
YTER/L2525M-5T25 0699 0743 5 25 25 25 150 47 23.02
YTER/L2525M-5T32 0700 0744 5 32 25 25 150 56 23.02
YTER/L3232P-5T20 0701 0745 5 20 32 32 170 39 30.02
YTER/L3232P-5T32 0702 0746 5 32 32 32 170 56 30.02
Parting & Grooving - Holder - External
External holders
CDX
LF

Description SHB-M6x1.0x25L - HL-05
EDP 58000039 - 58000041
..2020.-6T..
Description SHB-M8x1.25x20L - HL-06
EDP 58000045 - 58000047
..2525.-6T/8T..
Description SHB-M8x1.25x25L - HL-06
EDP 58000046 - 58000047
..3232.-6T/8T..
Description SHB-M8x1.25x25L - HL-06
EDP 58000046 - 58000047
Designation
EDP 5700..
CW CDX H (= HF) B LF OHX WF Insert
R L
YTER/L2020K-6T13 0703 0747 6 13 20 20 125 38 17.52
TD.6..
YTER/L2020K-6T20 0704 0748 6 20 20 20 125 41 17.52
YTER/L2525M-6T13 0705 0749 6 13 25 25 150 38 22.52
YTER/L2525M-6T20 0706 0750 6 20 25 25 150 41 22.52
YTER/L2525M-6T25 0707 0751 6 25 25 25 150 47 22.52
YTER/L2525M-6T32 0708 0752 6 32 25 25 150 56 22.52
YTER/L3232P-6T20 0709 0753 6 20 32 32 170 41 29.52
YTER/L3232P-6T25 0710 0754 6 25 32 32 170 47 29.52
YTER/L3232P-6T32 0711 0755 6 32 32 32 170 56 29.52
YTER/L2525M-8T16 0712 0756 8 16 25 25 150 47 22.02
TD.8..
YTER/L2525M-8T25 0713 0757 8 25 25 25 150 47 22.02
YTER/L3232P-8T16 0714 0758 8 16 32 32 170 47 29.02
YTER/L3232P-8T25 0715 0759 8 25 32 32 170 47 29.02
YTER/L3232P-8T32 0716 0760 8 32 32 32 170 56 29.02
Parting & Grooving - Holder - External
External holders
 : Refer to p. 139-140   Unit  : mm
TURNING

External holders with coolant supply
 : Refer to p. 139-140   Unit  : mm
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
144 phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Designation
EDP 5700..
CW DAXIN DAXX CDX H
(= HF) B LF OHX WF Insert
R L
YTFR/L 25M-D034050-3T10A 0599 0657 3 34 50 10 25 25 150 38 24
TD.3..YTFR/L 25M-D044060-3T15A 0600 0658 3 44 60 15 25 25 150 38 24
YTFR/L 25M-D054085-3T15A 0601 0659 3 54 85 15 25 25 150 38 24
YTFR/L 25M-D034050-4T15A 0602 0660 4 34 50 15 25 25 150 39 23.6
TD.4..
YTFR/L 25M-D042060-4T15A 0603 0661 4 42 60 15 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D052072-4T20A 0604 0662 4 52 72 20 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D064120-4T20A 0605 0663 4 64 120 20 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D112200-4T20A 0606 0664 4 112 200 20 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D200-4T20A 0607 0665 4 200 - 20 25 25 150 39 23.6
YTFR/L 25M-D050080-5T20A 0717 0761 5 50 80 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
TD.5..
YTFR/L 25M-D070110-5T20A 0718 0762 5 70 110 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
YTFR/L 25M-D100150-5T20A 0719 0763 5 100 150 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
YTFR/L 25M-D140200-5T20A 0720 0764 5 140 200 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
YTFR/L 25M-D200-5T20A 0721 0765 5 200 - 20 25 25 150 49 23.02
YTFR/L 25M-D058100-6T20A 0722 0766 6 58 100 20 25 25 150 49 22.52
TD.6..YTFR/L 25M-D088180-6T20A 0723 0767 6 88 180 20 25 25 150 49 22.52
YTFR/L 25M-D168400-6T20A 0724 0768 6 168 400 20 25 25 150 49 22.52
OHX
H
F
W

External holders- Face grooving
 : Refer to p. 139-140   Unit  : mm
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
145phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Designation
EDP 5700..
CW DAXIN DAXX CDX H (= HF) B LF OHX Insert
R L
YTFPR/L25M - D034050 - 3T12A 0608 0666 3 34 50 12 25 25 150 18.5
TD.3..YTFPR/L25M - D044060 - 3T15A 0609 0667 3 44 60 15 25 25 150 18.5
YTFPR/L25M - D054085 - 3T15A 0610 0668 3 54 85 15 25 25 150 18.5
YTFPR/L25M - D034050 - 4T15A 0611 0669 4 34 50 15 25 25 150 19
TD.4..
YTFPR/L25M - D042060 - 4T15A 0612 0670 4 42 60 15 25 25 150 19

Parting & Grooving - Holder - External
External holders (Swiss Lathe)
 : Refer to p. 139-140   Unit  : mm
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
147phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Designation
EDP 5700..
CW DMIN CDX DCON H (= HF) OHN LF WF Insert
R L
YTIR/L16K-D25-2T06-C ● 0590 0682 2 25 6 16 15 40 125 14.5
TD.2..YTIR/L20N-D27-2T06-C ● 0591 0683 2 27 6 20 18 40 160 16
YTIR/L25R-D29-2T06-C ● 0592 0684 2 29 6 25 23 40 200 18.5
YTIR/L20N-D27-3T06-C ● 0593 0685 3 27 6 20 18 40 160 16
TD.3..YTIR/L25R-D29-3T06-C ● 0594 0686 3 29 6 25 23 40 200 18.5
YTIR/L32S-D40-3T10-C ● 0595 0687 3 40 10 32 30 60 250 26
YTIR/L20N-D27-4T06-C ● 0596 0688 4 27 6 20 18 40 160 16
TD.4..YTIR/L25R-D29-4T06-C ● 0597 0689 4 29 6 25 23 40 200 18.5
YTIR/L32S-D40-4T10-C ● 0598 0690 4 40 10 32 30 60 250 26
YTIR/L25R-D31-5T07-C ● 0732 0776 5 31 7 25 23 40 200 19.5
TD.5..
YTIR/L32S-D40-5T10-C ● 0733 0777 5 40 10 32 30 60 250 26
YTIR/L32S-D31-6T07-C ● 0734 0778 6 31 7 32 28 60 250 23
TD.6..
YTIR/L32S-D40-6T10-C ● 0735 0779 6 40 10 32 30 60 250 26
YTIR/L32S-D40-8T10-C ● 0736 0780 8 40 10 32 30 60 250 26
TD.8..
YTIR/L40T-D45-8T10-C ● 0737 0781 8 45 10 40 37 65 300 30
W
F
D
M

YBT ..-26/32-..
Description - - KEY-B01
EDP - - 58000048
Parting & Grooving - Holder
Blade
 : Refer to p. 139-140   Unit  : mm
TURNING
PARTING & GROOVING
M
ILLING
DRILLING
TECHNICAL INFORM
ATION
149phone:+82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.solutions, E-mail: yg1@yg1.solutions
Designation EDP 5700.. CZCws H B HF WF HRY OAL OAH OAW
YGBL20-26 0829 26 20 19 21.4 33 9 86 43 38
YGBL20-32 0830 32 20 19 25 33 13 100 50 38
YGBL25-26 0831 26 25 23 21.4 37 4 110 43 42
YGBL25-32 0828 32 25 23 25 37 8 110 50 42
H
F H
H
RY